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P.C.A.H.A. 2004-2005 FEMALE MIDGET TIER 2 PLAYOFFS
(Updated: Tuesday, March 15, 2005)

ROUND ROBIN
SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

# Game # Date Time Arena “Home” Team Score “Visitor” Team Score

1. FP2801 Mon., Feb. 14 6:45 PM Planet Ice Coq. #2 TCF “Predators #2” 2 South Delta “Storm” 2

2. FP2802 Tues., Feb. 15 8:00 PM MRC (Abbotsford) Abbotsford “Hawks” 1 TCF “Predators #2” 5

3. FP2803 Wed., Feb. 16 8:00 PM Langley Sportsplex Blue Langley “Yeti” 3 Abbotsford “Hawks” 0

4. FP2804 Thurs., Feb. 17 7:30 PM Ladner Leisure Centre South Delta “Storm” 0 Killarney 1

5. FP2805 Fri., Feb. 18 8:00 PM Kerrisdale Arena Killarney 4 W. Washington “Wild” 2

6. FP2806 Sat., Feb. 19 10:00 AM GPF - Legends W. Washington “Wild” 1 South Delta “Storm” 2

7. FP2807 Sat., Feb. 19 1:15 PM GPF - Canadian W. Washington “Wild” 3 Surrey “Thunder” 1

8. FP2808 Sun., Feb. 20 4:15 PM Fleetwood #2 Purple Surrey “Thunder” 2 Langley “Yeti” 2

9. FP2809 Tues., Feb. 22 8:00 PM MRC (Abbotsford) Abbotsford “Hawks” 1 Surrey “Thunder” 2

10. FP2810 Wed., Feb. 23 6:00 PM Cloverdale Arena Surrey “Thunder” 4 Killarney 1

11. FP2811 Thurs., Feb. 24 7:30 PM Ladner Leisure Centre South Delta “Storm” 5 Abbotsford “Hawks” 4

12. FP2812 Sat., Feb. 26 8:00 PM Planet Ice Coq. #1 TCF “Predators #2” 4 Langley “Yeti” 1

13. FP2813 Sun., Feb. 27 5:00 PM Langley Sportsplex Green Langley “Yeti” 2 W. Washington “Wild” 3

14. FP2814 Sun., Feb. 27 6:30 PM Riley Park Arena Killarney 1 TCF “Predators #2” 2

15. FP2815 Mon., Feb. 28 6:45 PM Planet Ice Coq. #2 TCF “Predators #2” 3 Surrey “Thunder” 4

16. FP2816 Wed., March 2 9:30 PM Langley Sportsplex Blue Langley “Yeti” 4 Killarney 3

17. FP2817 Thurs., Mar. 3 7:30 PM Ladner Leisure Centre South Delta “Storm” 9 Langley “Yeti” 1

18. FP2818 Sat., March 5 10:00 AM GPF - Legends W. Washington “Wild” 1 TCF “Predators #2” 2

19. FP2819 Sat., March 5 1:30 PM MSA Arena Abbotsford “Hawks” 1 W. Washington “Wild” 4

20. FP2820 Sun., March 6 4:15 PM Fleetwood #2 Purple Surrey “Thunder” 1 South Delta “Storm” 7

21. FP2821 Sun., March 6 6:30 PM Riley Park Arena Killarney 4 Abbotsford “Hawks” 1
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FINAL STANDINGS

Team Name GP W L T SPt Pts GF GA PIM AVG. Minor
(2:00)

Major
(15:00)

Fight
(15:00)

CFB
(12:00)

CFB
(15:00)

10-min.
Misc.

Game
(10:00)

Gross
(10:00)

Match
(5:00)

1. South Delta “Storm” 6 4 1 1 6 15 25 10 34 5.67 17 - - - - - - - -
2. TCF “Predators #2” 6 4 1 1 5 14 18 10 36 6.00 18 - - - - - - - -
3. Surrey “Thunder” 6 3 2 1 4 11 14 17 40 6.67 20 - - - - - - - -

4. Killarney 6 3 3 0 5 11 14 13 30 5.00 15 - - - - - - - -

5. W. Washington “Wild” 6 3 3 0 5 11 14 12 57 9.50 21 - - - 1 - - - -

6. Langley “Yeti” 6 2 3 1 5 10 13 21 56 9.33 28 - - - - - - - -
7. Abbotsford “Hawks” 6 0 6 0 6 6 8 23 18 3.00 9 - - - - - - - -

Totals 42 19 19 4 36 78 106 106 271 6.45 128 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

# Game # Date Time Arena “Home” Team Score “Visitor” Team Score

1. FP2823 Thurs., Mar. 10 7:30 PM Ladner Arena South Delta “Storm” 1 TCF “Predators #2” 4

PCAHA FEMALE MIDGET TIER 2 CHAMPIONS - TRI CITIES FEMALE IHA “PREDATORS #2”

PCAHA FEMALE LEAGUE
TEAM AWARDS AND BANNER PRESENTATIONS

Monday, March 14, 2005 - 7:00PM - Richmond Minoru Stadium


